

Misc. 19 of 52 of 2024 Reg. No.-45 of 2024

Present : Sri C. Pramanik, J. M. 2nd Court, Bishnupur, (J.O. Code WB01207)

Order dated 30-04-2024

Today is fixed for appearance.

No steps taken as per resolution of the local bar association.

Issue notice upon the OP.

Fix 28.06.2024 for S/R and appearance.

Requisites are already filed.

Issue the same at once.

BC-II to comply.

D & C by

Judicial Magistrate, 2nd Court,
Bishnupur.

Judicial Magistrate, 2nd Court,
Bishnupur.