

Misc 19 of 52 of 2024, Reg. No.-45 of 2024

Order Dated 15.05.2026

Today is fixed for hearing of the petition praying for non-maintainability of the present case.

Both parties file lawyer's hazira.

Fix 20.07.2026 for hearing of the petition praying for non-maintainability of the present case.

D & C by

Judicial Magistrate, 2nd Court,
Bishnupur.
ACJM(V) in charge

Judicial Magistrate, 2nd Court,
Bishnupur.
ACJM(V) in charge